SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION & CONTRACT

2026 PFDA CONVENTION & EXPO

COMPANY INFORMATION
Sponsoring Company Name:
Address:

City/State/Zip:

Daytime Phone:

Email:

Website:

Person Completing Form:

SPONSORSHIP SELECTION (Please Circle)

Sponsorship Type:
An Evening Soirée (exclusive)

The Big Balloon (exclusive)

Puppy/Dog Booth (exclusive)

Expo Hall Networking Lunch (4 available)
Name Badge Holder (exclusive)

Floor Decals (exclusive)

Registration Bags (exclusive)

PAYMENT INFORMATION
TOTAL ENCLOSED:

[ ]Check

[ ]Credit Card

Name as it appears on card:
Expiration Date:

Security ID:

Credit Card billing address:

Authorized Signature:

Cost:

$4,500

$3,000
$3,000
$2,500
$3,000
$3,000

$3,000

Sponsorship Type:
Red, White & Brew Bash (exclusive)

Mimosa Bar (exclusive)

Bloody Mary Bar (exclusive)
Keynote Speaker (exclusive)
General Session (6 available)
Coffee & Breakfast (3 available)

All Day Beverage (3 available)

Please make checks payable to PFDA

Credit Card Number:

Cost:

$4,000 Cash Bar
$6,500 Open Bar

$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,000

Submit completed Sponsorship Application & Contract to: PFDA Convention Sponsor
7441 Allentown Boulevard Harrisburg, PA 17112
Email: abby@pfda.org_ | Fax: (717) 545-7360


mailto:abby@pfda.org

